Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.16
2:16.24
2:16.37
2:16.91
2:17.14
2:18.22
2:18.32
2:18.37
2:19.39
2:19.72
2:20.55
2:20.98
2:21.12
2:21.31
2:21.32
2:21.52
2:21.79
2:21.81
2:22.22
2:22.59
2:22.77
2:22.91
2:23.16
2:23.33
2:23.58
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Date

08/12/19
27/10/19
19/01/20
13/07/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
16/03/19
18/03/17
07/11/21
28/01/17
22/09/18
22/09/19
20/11/21
08/04/18
18/11/17
25/03/18
20/11/16
15/07/17
25/02/23
25/09/16
27/01/18
19/11/22
25/06/16
27/11/22
30/09/17
17/03/18
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Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton November Short Course Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Enfield County Qualifier

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Cambridge University S&WPC Varsity Swimming Match
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet
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Venue

Basildon

Basildon
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Swindon
Braintree
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Sheffield

HERTFORDSHIRE SC

Luton
Cambridge
Enfield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Borehamwood
Sheffield
Bishop's Stortford
Parkside Pool
Harlow

Borehamwood
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Co Cambridge 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2

2
Bishop Stort 4
Co Cambridge 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3

Pialan
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c.c4.04
2:25.15
2:25.24
2:26.42
2:27.48
2:27.98
2:32.80
2:33.56
2:37.12
2:38.13
2:38.47
2:59.50
3:00.60
3:09.94
3:11.25
3:13.82
3:14.98
3:17.38
3:19.46
3:28.36
3:28.86
3:31.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.42
2:22.22
2:23.33
2:22.91
2:25.15
2:21.12
2:19.39
2:16.37
2:15.16
2:16.24
2:20.98
2:16.91
2:18.32
2:17.14
2:18.22
2:20.55
2:21.31
2:21.52
2:24.07

2:22.77
2:21.32
2:23.58
2:21.81
2:18.37
2:19.72
2:21.79
2:27.98

2:22.59
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27/03/22
25/01/16
17/11/23
28/11/15
15/10/16
18/10/15
13/06/15
12/04/15
21/03/15
26/09/15
27/09/14
06/04/14
01/02/14
26/01/14
05/07/13
03/11/13
05/10/13
19/01/14
10/02/13
20/07/13
01/12/12

Date

17/11/23
25/02/23
27/11/22
19/11/22
27/03/22
20/11/21
07/11/21
19/01/20
08/12/19
27/10/19
22/09/19
13/07/19
16/03/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
22/09/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
17/03/18

27/01/118
18/11117
30/09/17
15/07/17
18/03/17
28/01/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16

INEWITIAIREL & UISUIGL O APHT UPEIT IVIEEL £U 10
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Cambridge University S&RWPC Varsity Swimming Match
City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

BUCS Short Course Swimming

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN
Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton November Short Course Meet

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
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Cambridge
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich

Braintree

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Southbury

Thurrock

Venue

Sheffield
Cambridge
Parkside Pool
Sheffield
Hatfield
Sheffield
Luton
Borehamwood
Basildon
Basildon
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Swindon
Braintree

Bishop's Stortford
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Cambridge

Borehamwood

Borehamwood
Luton

Harlow
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Enfield

Luton

Luton
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Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
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Co Cambridge

Bishop Stort

Co Cambridge
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
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2:23.16
2:24.54
2:25.24
2:27.48
2:32.80
2:38.47
2:33.56
2:37.12
2:38.13
2:59.50
3:00.60
3:09.94
3:11.25
3:19.46
3:14.98
3:17.38
3:28.86
3:13.82
3:28.36
3:31.84
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25/06/16
17/04/16
25/01/16
28/11/15
18/10/15
26/09/15
13/06/15
12/04/15
21/03/15
27/09/14
06/04/14
01/02/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
05/10/13
20/07/13
05/07/13
10/02/13
01/12/12

Bishop Storttord Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Thurrock SC County Qualifier
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Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
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Braintree
Southbury
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Thurrock
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Bishop Stort 3
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